VB-3005I
Vibratory
Feeders
& Drives
Compact
VOLUMETRIC FEEDERS  •  SCREENERS  •  CONTROLS  •  SPARE PARTS
2
ELECTROMAGNETIC

16  [21] 3
8  [10]
M8-1.25 X 20MM DEEP
MOUNTING HOLES
53
8  [137]
71
8  [181]
 36C
FEEDER
MODEL
ERIEZ
TIE BARLC
2 [51] 43
8  [111] 2 [51]
Model 36C HS-36 HD-36 HD-36C
Watts 38 75 71 38
Amps* 2.9 2.2 2.5 2.9
Cycles in Hz 60 60 40 40
Tray

ERIEZ
DRIVE LINE
25°
6 1/16 [154]
MOUNTING HOLES
(4) 3/8-16
3/8 DEEP
1 1/2 [38]
1 1/2 [38]
2 [51] 2 [51]6 [152]
MOUNTING HOLES
(8) 3/8 [10] DIA..
CCLL
4 [102]
Dimensions
Model 46C HS-46 HD-46 HD-46C
Watts 58 107 106 58
Amps* 4.2 2.4 1.5 5.2
Cycles in Hz 60 60 30 30
Tray

4 [6]
1 5
16
 [34]
2 [51]
53
4 [146] 2 [51]
2 [51] 6 [152] 2 [51]
11
2 [38]
11
2 [38]
4 [102]
(8)3/8 [10] DIA
MOUNTING HOLES
Model 56C HS-56 HD-56 HD-56C
Watts 75 108 95 75
Amps* 6.6 2.8 1.5 6.4
Cycles in Hz 60 60 30 30
Tray

6 [152]
1 [25]
17 11/32 [440]
2 [51] 5 3/4 [146] 2 [51]
2 11/16 [68]
2 [51]
25°25°
72 [1829] LG.
UL TYPE "SJ"
18-3 COND.
POWERCORD
1/2-13 x 3/8 [10] DEEP
(4) MOUNTING HOLES
(REF)
DRIVE LINE
Model 66C HS-66 HD-66 HD-66C
Watts 90 104 165 90
Amps* 8.25 3.2 2.6 8.5
Cycles in Hz 60 60 30 30
Tray
Displacement
.060"
(1.5mm)
.090"
(2.3mm)
.1875"
(4.8mm)
.15625"
(4mm)
Power Supply
and Input
66C and HS-66: 115 volt – 1-Phase
(230 and 460 volt available)
HD-66 and HD-66C: 115 volt,
1-Phase (230 volt available)
Control
66C and HS-66: Unicon
HD-66 and HD-66C: G30
Net Weight 290 lb. (132 kg)
Model 76C HD-76C
Watts 240 450
Amps* 12 12
Cycles in Hz 50 or 60 30
Tray